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REZULTATI NATJECANJA

Ukupni poredak

Br. Klub Muški Žene Ukupno
1. MARJAN 25 1. 2 4. 27 1.
2. ION 22 2. 0 6. 22 2.
3. OSVIT 9 3. 9 1. 18 3.
4. OMEGA 0 9. 9 1. 9 4.
5. FOX 9 3. 0 6. 9 4.
6. ORION 9 3. 0 6. 9 4.
7. BANIJA PANDAS 5 5. 4 3. 9 5.
8. PRANA 9 4. 0 6. 9 5.
9. GACKA 0 9. 5 2. 5 6.

10. OSIJEK 3 7. 1 5. 4 7.
11. DONAT 4 6. 0 6. 4 8.
12. DUGO SELO 1 8. 1 5. 2 9.
13. ENERGY 0 9. 1 5. 1 10.
14. KARLOVAC 1 8. 0 6. 1 10.
15. SAJNAMI 1 8. 0 6. 1 10.
16. RADNIK 0 9. 0 6. 0 11.
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA

seniori - seniorke

Br. Klub Muški Žene Ukupno
1. MARJAN 25 1. 2 4. 27 1.
2. ION 22 2. 0 6. 22 2.
3. OSVIT 9 3. 9 1. 18 3.
4. OMEGA 0 9. 9 1. 9 4.
5. FOX 9 3. 0 6. 9 4.
6. ORION 9 3. 0 6. 9 4.
7. BANIJA PANDAS 5 5. 4 3. 9 5.
8. PRANA 9 4. 0 6. 9 5.
9. GACKA 0 9. 5 2. 5 6.

10. OSIJEK 3 7. 1 5. 4 7.
11. DONAT 4 6. 0 6. 4 8.
12. DUGO SELO 1 8. 1 5. 2 9.
13. ENERGY 0 9. 1 5. 1 10.
14. KARLOVAC 1 8. 0 6. 1 10.
15. SAJNAMI 1 8. 0 6. 1 10.
16. RADNIK 0 9. 0 6. 0 11.

SENIORSKO PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2023 21.10.2023.
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA

Pojedinačno, seniori

Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
1. FRAN SERER ION -58 2 2 4 0 4
2. KEVIN CESLJAR FOX -63 2 2 4 0 4
3. ROK BASIC OSVIT -87 2 2 4 0 4
4. LEON HRGOTA MARJAN -80 2 2 4 0 3
5. FRANJO GUCIC ORION +87 2 2 4 0 3
6. LEON GLASNOVIC MARJAN -74 2 2 2 0 2
7. MATIJA CREP ION -68 1 1 2 0 2
8. MARTIN STEFANAC PRANA -74 3 2 4 0 3
9. MISLAV VUCAK ION -58 2 1 2 0 0

10. LUCIO MATUZIC BANIJA PANDAS -63 2 1 2 0 0
11. DOMINIK ŠARIĆ DONAT -87 2 1 0 0 -2
12. LOVRE UVODIC MARJAN -74 1 0 1 0 -1
13. ANTE KOVAC MARJAN -80 1 0 1 0 -1
14. NEVEN CALJKUSIC MARJAN +87 1 0 1 0 -1
15. DOMINIK GREIFENSTEIN SAJNAMI -87 1 0 0 0 0
16. IVAN KLARIĆ PRANA -58 1 0 0 0 -2
17. MOHAMMED AL-FAHEL KARLOVAC -58 1 0 0 0 -2
18. DAVID NIKOLIĆ MARJAN -63 1 0 0 0 -2
19. IVAN SARIC ION -63 1 0 0 0 -2
20. NIKOLA BRNARDIC PRANA -68 1 0 0 0 -2
21. FILIP KUSEC RADNIK -74 1 0 0 0 -2
22. PETAR FICKO BANIJA PANDAS -74 1 0 0 0 -2
23. TOMISLAV JELIC MARJAN -80 1 0 0 0 -2
24. MATEO MATIJAŠ DUGO SELO -87 1 0 0 0 -2
25. PATRIK GRGIC OSIJEK +87 1 0 0 0 -2
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA

Pojedinačno, seniorke

Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
1. ELA JELIC OMEGA -67 2 2 4 0 4
2. LEA SPEHAR OSVIT -62 2 2 2 0 2
3. KARLA LONČAR GACKA -62 3 2 4 0 1
4. NIKA KARABATIC MARJAN -62 2 1 2 0 2
5. LUCIJA HREBAC BANIJA PANDAS -67 2 1 2 0 0
6. PETRA SAVIJA MARJAN -62 1 0 1 0 -1
7. MATEA MAGDIC PRANA -62 1 0 0 0 -2
8. MATEA VUKOREPA ENERGY -62 1 0 0 0 -2
9. LAURA ZAHIROVIC OSIJEK -67 1 0 0 0 -2

10. LEA GRUBIŠIĆ DUGO SELO -67 1 0 0 0 -2
11. MIA STANOJEVIC MARJAN -46 0 0 0 0 0
12. FRANCIS SALOMEAH KNEZOVIĆ OSVIT -49 0 0 0 0 0
13. LUCIJA TOMAŠ MARJAN -53 0 0 0 0 0
14. MILA MASTELIC MARJAN +73 0 0 0 0 0
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seniori -58

Borilište 1

1. FRAN SERER, ION
2. MISLAV VUCAK, ION
3. MOHAMMED AL-FAHEL, KARLOVAC
3. IVAN KLARIĆ, PRANA
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seniori -63

Borilište 1

1. KEVIN CESLJAR, FOX
2. LUCIO MATUZIC, BANIJA PANDAS
3. DAVID NIKOLIĆ, MARJAN
3. IVAN SARIC, ION

8 - DAVID NIKOLIĆ

11 - LUCIO MATUZIC

MARJAN

BANIJA PANDAS
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seniori -68

Borilište 1

1. MATIJA CREP, ION
2. NIKOLA BRNARDIC, PRANA
3.
3.
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seniori -74

Borilište 1

1. LEON GLASNOVIC, MARJAN
2. MARTIN STEFANAC, PRANA
3. PETAR FICKO, BANIJA PANDAS
3. LOVRE UVODIC, MARJAN

19 - PETAR FICKO
BANIJA PANDAS

16 - LEON GLASNOVIC
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seniori -80

Borilište 1

1. LEON HRGOTA, MARJAN
2. ANTE KOVAC, MARJAN
3. TOMISLAV JELIC, MARJAN
3.

22 - TOMISLAV JELIC

21 - LEON HRGOTA

MARJAN
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seniori -87

Borilište 1

1. ROK BASIC, OSVIT
2. DOMINIK ŠARIĆ, DONAT
3. MATEO MATIJAŠ, DUGO SELO
3. DOMINIK GREIFENSTEIN, SAJNAMI

27 - ROK BASIC

26 - MATEO MATIJAŠ
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seniori +87

Borilište 1

1. FRANJO GUCIC, ORION
2. PATRIK GRGIC, OSIJEK
3. NEVEN CALJKUSIC, MARJAN
3.

29 - NEVEN CALJKUSIC

28 - FRANJO GUCIC
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seniorke -62

Borilište 1

1. LEA SPEHAR, OSVIT
2. KARLA LONČAR, GACKA
3. NIKA KARABATIC, MARJAN
3. MATEA VUKOREPA, ENERGY

37 - MATEA MAGDIC
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seniorke -67

Borilište 1

1. ELA JELIC, OMEGA
2. LUCIJA HREBAC, BANIJA PANDAS
3. LAURA ZAHIROVIC, OSIJEK
3. LEA GRUBIŠIĆ, DUGO SELO

42 - LAURA ZAHIROVIC

44 - LUCIJA HREBAC
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